$2,180 - 2 Alvarado Ave., Rancho Viegjo

MLS® #29766175

$2,180

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,396 sqft

Rental on 0.35 Acres

Rancho Viejo, Rancho Viejo, TX

Great location, tastefully remodeled. Close to

the Rancho Viejo clubhouse. 3 BED, 2
BATHS, 2 CAR GARAGE.

Built in 1982

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

29766175
$2,180

3

2.00

2

1,396
0.35

1982
Rental
V,06,07,10,22
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Features

2 Alvarado Ave.
Rancho Viejo
Rancho Viejo
Rancho Viejo
Cameron

TX

78575

Refrigerator, Stove, Unfurnished, Washer/Dryer




Garages Two Cars

Interior

Stories 1

School Information

District LOS FRESNOS C.I1.S.D.
Elementary Los Fresnos
Middle Los Fresnos
High Los Fresnos

Listing Details

Listing Agent Patricia Caballero
Listing Office Coldwell Banker La Mansion Real Estate Brownsville

Listing information provided by Rio Grande Valley MLS. IDX Information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may
be interested in purchasing. Data is deemed reliable but not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.

Listing information last updated on November 3rd, 2025 at 6:38am CST



